Physics 220, Fall 2017, TIMELINE (Approximate)

Sept
OCT

NOV

DEC

Final exam TBD

TUESDAY

10
17
24
31

14
21

28

THURSDAY

28 HW1

5 HW2
12 HW3

19

26 HW4

2 HW5

9 HW6
16 HW7

THANKSGIVING

30 HW8
7 HW9

ISB 231, 1:30 to 3:05 PM

Midterm-1 19th

Midterm-2 14th

Approximate coverage of Syllabus

Notation of 2nd quantization
Notation of 2nd quantization
Notation of 2nd quantization
DFT and Graphene bands
MFT
Canonical Transformations
End of Greens functions row

Perturbation theory row
Perturbation theory row
Gorkov Nambu



