Physics 220	), Fall 2017, TIMELINE (Ap	oproximate)	ISB 231, 1:30 to 3:05 PM	Approximate coverage of Syllabus
·	TUESDAY	THURSDAY		
Sept		28 HW1		Notation of 2nd quantization
OCT	3	5 HW2		Notation of 2nd quantization
	10	12 HW3		Notation of 2nd quantization
	17	19	Midterm-1 19th	DFT and Graphene bands
	24	26 HW4		MFT
NOV	31	2 HW5		Canonical Transformations
	7	9 HW6		End of Greens functions row
	14	16 HW7	Midterm-2 14th	
	21	THANKSGIVING		Perturbation theory row
	28	30 HW8		Perturbation theory row
DEC	5	7 HW9		Gorkov Nambu
Final exam TBD				